DN20c Multipin - 20 A
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
3/4" 515P0N07 595P0N07
1" 515P0N10 595P0N10
1 1/4" 515P0N12 595P0N12
1 1/2" 515P0N15 595P0N15
2" 515P0N20 595P0N20
For available cord grips, see pg 159.

180° Opening Lid Recept # -180
Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
Order Example:  50 V DN20c with Self-Returning Lid
			                  DN20c Receptacle 19P = 17-64190-NC
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Self-Ejecting
Devices
Requires straight insertion
receptacle or inlet and
self-ejecting plug or
connector.
METAL BOX WITH NPT PART #
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T5F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T5F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T5F0N20
0˚ 2 1/2" 7T5F0N25
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1 1/4" 795C3N12
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle